19. Feneberg MTB Marathon | 30. September 2017

Ergebnisliste

Mittelstrecke - 31 km | 750 hm

Platz StNr
1 714
2 706
3 669
4 721
5 681
6 623
7 667
8 683
9 693

10 626
11 713
12 708
13 730
14 674
15 631
16 689
17 660
18 729
19 731
20 710
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i

Name

WITTMANN Mirjam
SCHULLERER Kristina
HOR Daniela
TABELING Doris
BAUMEISTER Vanessa
GIESIN Anna
SCHUBERT Simone
BUHLER Rita
STOCKER Silke
SCHMIDT Stefanie
STOCKHAUSEN Kathrin
HIRZ Carina
RIGAMONTI Anna
PIETZSCH Annemarie
ELLER Katrin

FRITZ Pia-Marie
POHLMANN Anika
WALTER Lidwina
JURENDA Simone
TEICHMANN Kerstin
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NAT Verein/Team/Ort

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

RSC Auto Brosch Kempten

RSV Rosenheim

Team Radsport Greiner TRI Club Lindenberg
Team Ale

SC Sonthofen

SV Kirchzarten Lexware

Team Schauer/ Soli Wartenberg

RSC AUTO BROSCH Kempten
Team2Race-Giinzburg

Team Radhaus Ansbach

Winnenden

World of Mountainbike Girlsridetoo.de
TRI Club Lindenberg

Girls Ride Too

Alpenverein Friedberg

SC Sonthofen

Aerzen

Rennschweine Aystetten

Harburg

MTB-Freunde Heidelsheim

Wertung: Damen

Klasse Platz W/M Gesamtzeit Riickst.
AK1W 1 1 1:30:14,5 0,0
AK1 W 2 2 1:32:10,8 +1:56,3
AK3 W 1 3 1:37:1183  +7:03,8
AK3 W 2 4 131314 +7:169
JUNW 1 5 1:38:05,4 +7:50,9
JUNW 2 6  1:38:280 +8:135
AK2 W 1 7 1:51:56,1 +21:41,6
AK4 W 1 8 1:53:11,6  +22:571
AK2 W 2 9  1:53:46,3 +23:31,8
AK2 W 3 10 1:54:359  +24:21,4
AK3 W 3 1 1:57:50,2  +27:35;7
AK2 W 4 12 1:57:51,9 +27:374
JUNW 3 13 1:57:52,2  +27:37,7
AK1 W 3 14 2:01:38,0 +31:235
AK3 W 4 15 2:01:55,2 +31:40,7
JUNW 4 16 2:08:01,5 +37:47,0
AK2 W 5 17 2:114:56,0  +44:415
AK4 W 2 18 2:16:17,9  +46:03,4
AK2 W 6 19 3:16:00,9 +1:45:46,4
AK4 W 3 20  3:30:094 +1:59:54,9
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